
# Nr Team Monza Adria Varano Monza Varano Monza Franciacorta Franciacorta Varano TOT

11/04/10 25/04/10 30/05/10 27/06/10 26/09/10 03/10/10 17/10/10 17/10/10 14/11/10

1° 7 Maurizio Giordano Reggiani O 27 16 2 24 31 30 31 31 18 210

2° 27 Paolo Collivadino Barletta O 31 22 24 30 12 25 12 18 22 196 14 14

3° 5 Stefano De Val Fadini U 20 24 10 16 27 16 19 23 28 183 13 27

4° 26 Mirko Barletta Barletta U 4 31 4 28 20 22 24 26 24 183 0 27

5° 2 Dario Lugli Cavallini O 12 18 22 20 18 26 26 24 166 17 44

6° 9 Nicola De Val Fadini U 21 18 22 24 18 16 20 20 159 7 51

7° 11 Sabino De Castro Covir U 22 26 27 18 22 22 10 147 12 63

8° 8 Giuliano Zecchetti Zemire's O 18 14 12 14 20 20 16 114 33 96

9° 73 Pietro Peccenini TS Corse O 16 12 14 12 8 8 14 16 100 14 110

10° 6 Andrea Capella Silva O 14 8 8 10 10 14 4 12 80 20 130

11° 3 Massimo Galli Reggiani O 10 6 16 4 16 4 2 6 14 78 2 132

12° 10 Marco Visconti Stilo Corse U 31 30 61 17 149

13° 18 Angelo Valentino Stilo Corse O 24 14 38 23 172

14° 12 Riccardo Calegari Cavallini O 10 20 30 8 180

15° 13 Alberto Baglioni ABR O 8 6 8 4 26 4 184

16° 19 Domenico Lombardo ABR O 12 14 26 0 184

17° 20 Arduino Giretti Covir O 8 12 20 6 190

18° 23 Claudio Porcu TS Corse O 6 8 14 6 196

Concorrente

18° 23 Claudio Porcu TS Corse O 6 8 14 6 196

19° 22 Paolo Coppi Reggiani O 11 11 3 199

20° 24 Daniele Voltolina Stilo Corse O 10 10 1 200

21° 31 Gabriele Larini Cavallini U 10 10 0 200

22° 16 Andrea Franchi Stilo Corse O 6 1 7 3 203

23° 4 Giuseppe Lattuada Locatelli O 6 6 1 204

24° 21 Lorenzo Bontempelli Cavallini O 6 6 0 204

Vincitore Collivadino Barletta Visconti Collivadino Giordano Giordano Giordano Giordano Visconti

Pole Collivadino Barletta Visconti Barletta Giordano Collivadino De Val S. De Val S. De Val S.

GPV Giordano De Val N. De Castro Barletta De Val S. Coppi Giordano Giordano De Val S.
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